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ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART 2013
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

RIPTIDE Vance Joy1 <P>3 LIB/UMA LMCD0219
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LANTERNS

RESOLUTION

HELLO

PARACHUTE

LIKE A DRUM

EVERYBODY

YOU

BORROW MY HEART

HOLDIN ON

WARRIOR

POP A BOTTLE (FILL ME UP)

SHEPPARD EP

ALIVE

FIRE STARTER

ALIVE

BIG BANANA

BRING IT BACK

WHAT YOU'VE DONE TO ME

SWING

TO THE END OF THE EARTH

BATTLE SCARS

GET ALONG

SOLDIER

GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN (X FACTOR PERFORMAN…

UNCHAINED MELODY

DROP THE GAME

ACT YOUR AGE

BEST NIGHT

PARALLEL PARADISE EP

PARTY BASS

HEART HYPNOTIC

ON TOP

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

MORE THAN A DREAM

RELOAD

WATERFALLS

TIME OF OUR LIVES

YOUR EYES

INTO THE FLAME EP

BOOM BOOM

YOU RAISE ME UP

PURPLE RAIN

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE

SLEEPLESS

BAYINI (LIVE)

NEVER TEAR US APART

TIME TO SAY GOODBYE

THIS FIRE

RAISE THE BAR

Birds Of Tokyo

Matt Corby

Stafford Brothers Feat. Lil Wayne & Christ…

Timomatic

Guy Sebastian

Justice Crew

Nathaniel

Taylor Henderson

Flume

Havana Brown

Jessica Mauboy

Sheppard

Dami Im

Samantha Jade

Empire Of The Sun

Havana Brown Feat. R3hab & Prophet

Will Sparks & Joel Fletcher

Samantha Jade

Joel Fletcher Feat. Savage

Jessica Mauboy

Guy Sebastian Feat. Lupe Fiasco

Guy Sebastian

Samantha Jade

Taylor Henderson

Harrison Craig

Flume & Chet Faker

Bliss N Eso

Justice Crew

Hermitude

Bombs Away Feat. The Twins

Delta Goodrem

Flume Feat. T.Shirt

Gotye Feat. Kimbra

Harrison Craig

Sebastian Ingrosso & Tommy Trash Feat. …

Timomatic

What About Tonight

Jai Waetford

Matt Corby

Justice Crew

Harrison Craig

Dami Im

Harrison Craig

Flume Feat. Jezzabell Doran

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu Feat. Delt…

INXS

Luke Kennedy

Birds Of Tokyo

Bonnie Anderson

CAP/EMI

MER/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

SME

SME

DNA/SME

SME

FCL

ISL/UMA

SME

MGM

SME

SME

CAP/EMI

ISL/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

SME

SME

FHE/SME

MER/UMA

FCL/IND

ILL/UMA

SME

ELEF/INE

CSR/UMA

SME

FCL/IND

ELE/UMA

MER/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

IND

SME

MER/UMA

SME

MER/UMA

SME

MER/UMA

FCL/IND

SFM/MGM

MER/UMA

MER/UMA

CAP/EMI

<P>3

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>3

<G>

<P>9

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>11

<G>

<P>6

<P>6

<G>

<G>

7416835

3742973

3727739

G0100029889648

G010003073918N

G010003047589M

G0100030355601

G010003070776W

AU-FF0-05-00393

3757918

G010003038029S

EOS001

G010003071620J

88883733912

AU-EI1-13-00020

3724950

3752281

88765438272

3761172

88883766472

88725462192

G010002900369L

G010003067125M

G010003072415D

AU-UM7-13-00728

FCL97

AU-LI0-13-86670

88765434282

ACE079

3722792

G010003008446G

AU-FF0-05-00382

2775750

AU-UM7-13-00729

3741854

G010003038444X

639302325148

G010003070779Q

2787028

88725449542

AU-UM7-13-00416

G0100030760536

AU-UM7-13-00636

AU-FF0-05-00300

AU-SF0-13-01076

GB-AMX-87-00005

AU-UM7-13-00547

2326180

G010003060315B
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